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11
14
16
18
19
22
23
26
29
30
31
33
34
36
38
42
45
47

Siekes
Betlehemefrata
Pikdonker
Mure
Omrri
Moreset
Verlekker
Berge
Voorvye
Wysheid
Omkoopgeld
Vyeboom
Leeu
Hiskia
Bed
Gifplant
Marot

Lig
Salaris
Toorgoed
Aasvoél
Volstruis
Babel
Seun
Sion

Ruit 127: Miga

Gebruik die 1983-vertaling

Miga 4:7
Miga 5:1
Miga 3:6
Miga 7:11
Miga 6:16
Miga 1:1
Miga 7:8
Miga 1:4
Miga 7:1
Miga 6:9
Miga 3:11
Miga 4:4
Miga 5.7
Miga 1:1
Miga 2:1
Miga 7:4
Miga 1:12
Miga 7:8
Miga 3:11
Miga 5:11
Miga 1:16
Miga 1:8
Miga 4:10
Miga 7:6
Miga 4:10

Dwars

4 Mirjam

7 Gerwe

8 Lakis

11 Baard

12 Karmelbos
13 Modder

15 Wingerde
17 Kierie

18  Olywe

19 Vangnette
20  Strikke

21 Skape

24 Kraampyne
25  Eersgeborene
27 Houtgerus
28  Klaaglied
30  Maatlyn

32  Vleis

35  Tempelberg
36 Agas

37 Vel

39  Kaalvoet
40  Skoondogter
41 Geboortepyne
43 Jotam

44  Spiese

46  Generaals
48  Diepsee

49  Jerusalem
50  Stof

51 Rondloper

Miga 6:4
Miga 4:12
Miga 1:13

Miga 3:7
Miga 7:14
Miga 7:10

Miga 1:6
Miga 4:14
Miga 6:15

Miga 7:2

Miga 7:2
Miga 2:12

Miga 4.9

Miga 6:7

Miga 2:8

Miga 2:4
Miga 6:10

Miga 3:2
Miga 3:12

Miga 1:1

Miga 3:2

Miga 1:8

Miga 7:6
Miga 6:14

Miga 1:1

Miga 4:3

Miga 5:4
Miga 7:19

Miga 1:5
Miga 7:17
Miga 2:11



